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

3-Bedroom (2 and Den)
This lovely home features large living room with fireplace, dlnine 
room, kitchen with breakfast bar, 2 baths, attached and enclosed 
year 'round pntlo with fire ring, 2-car attached garage, pink block j 
fence, sprinkler system. Conveniently located near schools, transpor- ! 
tatlon and shopping center. Selling at appraised value. Call

DA 3-2406 for Appointment i

4% G. I. RESALE 
2-BEDROOM HOME

Large lot, hardwood, tiled bath, tiled kitchen. service porch, dhv 

Ino area. Clot* to Catholic end public school*.

C. V. WHITE, REALTOR
1 5303 Crenshaw OS 5-7 1 83

Here's an immaculate horn 
with hardwood floors, wa 
to wall carpet, dispose 
nature! wood cabinets, j 
loads of wardrobe closet | 
space,' two baths, thermo­ 
statically controlled' heat, 
open beamed ceiling and 
open kitchen with enclosed 
laundry service area. Beau­ 
tifully landscaped yard with 
patio, block wall and large 
double garage. Hurry on 
this! Open house Saturday 
and Sunday unless sola. 
3435 W* ?27th St., Tor­ 
rance. $19,950 full price. 
Submit on down.

$795 Down
3 bdrms, 2 baths. Hardwd. 
floors, disposal, knotty pine 
cabinets, wardrobe tlosets 
and other modern features. 
Large double garaqe and 
nicely landscaped yard. 
4'/2°/0 loan 1o vet or non- 
vet. Out of sta,t« credit 
o.k. Near schools and new 
shopping center. .Immedi­ 
ate possession if desired. 
Newly redecorated.

22601 Hawthorne 
Blvd.

FR 5-9552
STORY BOOK, 3 hrtrnv, tfen. near 

school*. W W carpet, fenced yard

Oink!0ink!
Pig Pen 

$795 G.I. Resale ;
This 3-bedroom horn* with a little 
werk and pn'nt could b« th» lovllest i 
In the neighborhood. Only three i 
yttrs old, U features doublt « - j 
rage, hardwood floors, natural , 
wood cabinets, dlsjotal, lots of 
tilt, laroe wardrobt* Closets, stall 
ihower, block wall fence, and 
many other extras. Vacant. Ijv 
mtdlate possession If desired Call
DA 4-4995 FR 6-0477

SOUTH REDONPO
Priced for quick sale. 3 bedroom*' 
1V baths, separate dmlnn room, 
laree living room with fireplace, 
wall-to-wall carpeting, fine loca­ 
tion. $11,950. Good forms.

ELSIE NEESE
304 Te|on PI.

Palos V«rdes Estates
FR 5-8053 FR 5-8092

FR 5-5063 ,

$1500 Down 
Full Price $11,950 

Near May Co.
Thlt lovely two bedroom horns Is 
one block east of Hawthorne Blvd. H 
features rear living room, herd wood 
floors, lots of tile, covered Mtlo. 
large lot 70x140, completely fenced, 
large detached parade, and many 
other modern features. $ee this 
today, as tomorrow may be too late.
DA 4-4995 FR 6-0477

Private Estate
A private lane leads you 
to this large 3-bedrm home 
Built-in oven & range part 
of   large open planned 
kitchen. Enormous used 
brick fireplace with raised 
hearth and planteVs are 
only a few of thflf many fine 
features of this home. If 
can be yours for only $3000 
dn. This price includes in­ 
terest in a huge swimming 
pool and private clubhouse, 
underpnctd et $21,500.

Roy E. Wood
1613 Pacific Coast Hwy. 

Hermosa Btach

FR 9-1515

HOME with sea and city view. 2200 
sq. ft. 3 bedrooms. 2 baftts, built- 
in kitchen. Low down Sell or trade 
for land or homp

3-BEDROOM hen , ond. Near 
schools, super market!. J706 Nor- 
mallln, Torrance. DA 4-7734. '

SOUTHWOOn HOM|, 1 bedrooms. 8 
baths. Private owner. Low down 
paymer* i o»crd to sell r R

PANORAMIC
Ocean view, provincial S bedroom, 
convertible dpp, 1 baths, newly dec- 
orati-d throughput. *J«,»00.

Soinsevoin Realty
711 YARMOUTH PR M54f

INCOMMTAX
REFUNDS WANTED 

Two Month* Until First Payment
$195 is the down payment 
New 2 and 3 bedroom stucco homes. 
Hardwood floors, garaec immedi­ 
ate Possession. See builder at 21*01 
S Vermont Ave., Torrance. FA S- 
SOM. Free Turkey Christmas. ,

IMMACULATE 3 yr. old. 2 Mrrn.
garage, hrtwxl. floors low down.
$1150 U» E. 223rd, Torr*-,'*.


